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OUTSIDE

100 x 40mm

thick HW timber

door bottom rail

100 x 40mm

thick HW

door jambs

finish grade

2
5

0

Compacted

subgrade

1.5m wide RC steps

220 tread x 150mm risers.

Shanghai plastered finished.

Height & nos of steps varies

R

2

0

1500

loose granite chipping;

80mm nominal Ø loose

laid above drain

1
5

0

250 220

PRIVATE GARDEN

Brick gateway

wall

compacted

crusher run

100 x 40mm thick HW

door side rail

3 x 3mm groove line

Minimum 10 x 10mm HW

timber selected beading.

100mm wide x 20mm

thick  HW ship lapped

timber boards.

150 x 50mm HW door

jamb. Stained to

approval

2
0

150

600

50 x 20mm HW packing

piece

100mm thk RC lintel to

Engineer's detail

Brick wall. Finished with

yellowsand & white

cement mix

SAND FILLING

1
0

0

ALFI ceiling downlight

or equiv. (LH-DPA-02)

a GATEWAY DETAIL FOR TYPE P2 UNITS
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